10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

Application
Id

Customer
Name
Address
Contact
Number
Pincode

Marital
Status

Name
Plate or
Address
Plate

Years At
Current
Residence

Area (in
sqft.)

CPV
Status

Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000EKEI70AH

TULA RAM ANANT

S/O: Jay Kumar Anant,makan no-17,ward no-10,satnam chowk,
khektara,Khektara,Lormi+Mungeli+Chhattisgarh+495115

7999464282
Chhattisgarh 495115

Un-

Seen

258

4816

Negative
Customer Not Available
Residential

22.2679241
81.6753054

42674

2025-08-06

18:26:23



WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O: JAY KUMAR
ANANT,MAKAN NO-17,WARD NO-10,SATNAM CHOWK,
18 lo KHEKTARA,KHEKTARA,LORMI+MUNGELI+CHHATTISGARH+495115
Comment ON 06-08-2025 18:26:23. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE
LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , ,
WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

19 Date of Allocation 2025-08-02

20 Time of Allocation 17:32:08

21 residence_photo_with_name_plate

7M9G+46J, SH10, Chhattisgarh 495115, Ind
06-08-2025 06:24:50 pm

29 9679247,81.6753062

Pincode : 495115

22 residence_photo_with_applicant

SH10 Chhattlsgalzila2951 15, Ind
06:24:58 pm

22.2679247,81.6753071

Pincode : 495115




23 residence_photo_with_agent

7M9G+46J, SH10, Chhattisgarh 495115, Ind
06-08-2025 06:25:05 pm

22.2679247,81.6753071
Pincode : 495115

24 residence_photo_with_inside_household

7M9G+46J, SH10, Chhattisgarh 495115;Ind
06-08-2025 06:25:13 pm

22.2679245,81.6753061
Pincode : 495115




25 residence_photo_outside

7M9G+46J, SH10, Chhattisgarh 495115, Ind
06-08-2025 06:25:20 pm
22.267925,81.6753067

Pincode : 495115

26 Photo with Agent

7M9G+646, SH10, Chhattisgarh 495115, Ind
06-08-2025 06:26:15 pm

22.2679247,81.6753071
Pincode : 495115




27 Photo of ID Proof

TM9G+646, SH10, Chh
06-08-2025 06: 25 39 pm

22.2683189,81. 67491 79
Pincode : 495115

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 06-08-2025 18:26:23
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




