

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EKEI70AH
2	Customer Name	TULA RAM ANANT
3	Address	S/O: Jay Kumar Anant,makan no-17,ward no-10,satnam chowk, khektara,Khektara,Lormi+Mungeli+Chhattisgarh+495115
4	Contact Number	7999464282
5	Pincode	Chhattisgarh 495115
6	Marital Status	Un-
7	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
8	Years At Current Residence	258
9	Area (in sqft.)	4816
10	CPV Status	Negative
11	Remarks	Customer Not Available
12	Verification Type	Residential
13	Latitude	22.2679241
14	Longitude	81.6753054
15	Case Id	42674
16	Date Of Report	2025-08-06
17	Time Of Report	18:26:23

18	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O: JAY KUMAR ANANT, MAKAN NO-17, WARD NO-10, SATNAM CHOWK, KHEKTARA, KHEKTARA, LORMI+MUNGELI+CHHATTISGARH+495115 ON 06-08-2025 18:26:23. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
----	------------	--

19	Date of Allocation	2025-08-02
20	Time of Allocation	17:32:08

21	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>7M9G+46J, SH10, Chhattisgarh 495115, India 06-08-2025 06:24:50 pm 22.2679247, 81.6753062 Pincode : 495115</p>
----	---------------------------------	--

22	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>7M9G+46J, SH10, Chhattisgarh 495115, India 06-08-2025 06:24:58 pm 22.2679247, 81.6753071 Pincode : 495115</p>
----	--------------------------------	---

23 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



7M9G+46J, SH10, Chhattisgarh 495115, India  
06-08-2025 06:25:05 pm  
22.2679247, 81.6753071  
Pincode : 495115

24 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



7M9G+46J, SH10, Chhattisgarh 495115, India  
06-08-2025 06:25:13 pm  
22.2679245, 81.6753061  
Pincode : 495115



25 residence\_photo\_outside



26 Photo with Agent

27 Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	06-08-2025 18:26:23
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

